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Pos.
WR
WR
DB/WR
CB/WR
DB/WR

TE/DE
CB
RB/DE
QB

TE

QB

QB
WR/DB
WR
WR
QB

LB

LB

LB
DE/WR
RB/CB
QB
WR/S

WR

Sept. 4 at Greer, 49-6 L
Sept. 11 at Woodmont, 32-0 L

U7

RIVERSIDE
ROSTER

Name

Braxton Collins
Robert Morrow
JaiMeer Goodman
Robert Wang
Jeremiah Bogan
Reid Banish
Corey Bridges
Thomas Deane
Mark Blasko
Aaron Odom

Will Garrett

Micah Shearer
Drew Lopez
Braedyn McDonald
Daniel Peake
Hunter Faulk
Logan Dibenedetto
Nathan Tullos
Kyle Honeycutt
Austin Brouwer
Anthony Whiteside
Colin Gesswein
Dondre Thompson
M. McHerring

S. Higginbotham
B. Von Waldner
Deron Schnee

RIVERSIDE

No.

38
40
41
42
44
a7
48
49
50
52
54
55
56
57
61
64
66
72
74
76
77
81
82
88
89
97

Pos.
TE/LB
LB

LB
LB/SS
LB/T
K/P/QB
LB

LB
NG/RG
TING
DB/LB
LB

G

LB

G

T

G

oL

G
G/DE
oL
DE
E/LB
DE
WR

P

Name

Chase Beckmann
Ryan Masters
Austin Howell
Harris Phillies
Jack Woods
Atoine Kahaleh
Jaryd Whitson
Mitchell Schnee
Ali Alsayed
Bennett Freeman
Matt Elliott

Isaiah Pretty
Andrew Langdale
Trey Dickert
Austin Cathey
McKaleb Collins
Marcos Faulthaous
Robert Mazzitelli
Christian Burdette
Jonathan Carver
Matthew Thomas
S. Obuszewski
Nate Stageberg
Collin Neel
Zachary Nelson
Jordan Paden

Head Coach: Phil Smith

SCHEDULE

Aug. 28 at Eastside, 25-0 L

Sept. 18 vs. Hillcrest, 70-3 L

Sept. 25 at Spartanburg, 55-7 L
Oct. 2 at Boiling Springs, 52-0 L

Oct. 9 vs. Byrnes, 76-7 L
Oct. 15 vs. Mauldin, 49-14 L

Oct. 23 at J.L. Mann

Oct. 30 vs. Wade Hampton
Nov. 6 at Dorman

GAME DAY

Friday, Oct. 23, 7:30 p.m.

L GREER
TODAY

«COM

REGION II-4A

STANDINGS

Region Overall
School W-L PF PA W-L PF
Spartanburg  3-1 126 72 7-1 300
Dorman 31 15765 62 275
Bymes 31 16754 7-1 308
Mauldin 31 16663 53 298
B. Springs 31 14454 44 240
Mann 1-3 54 149 1-7 144
Riverside 04 28 221 08 37
Wa.Hampton 04 40 193 17 116
LAST WEEK’S GAMES

Mauldin 49, Riverside 14

Byrnes 56, Mann 7

Boiling Springs 20, Spartanburg 13

OFF: Wade Hampton, Dorman

THIS WEEK’S GAMES
Riverside at Mann
Byrnes at Mauldin
Spartanburg at Wade Hampton
Boiling Springs at Dorman
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13
14
15
16
17
20
23
24
25
28
29
32

Sept. 18 at Greenville, 49-42 L

RIVERSIDE WARRIORS
AT J.L. MANN PATRIOTS

Pos.
DB
WR
DL
LB
QB
DB
DB
DB
QB
QB
WR
WR
WR

RB/LB
RB
RB

DB
RB

J.L. MANN

ROSTER

No.

Name

Joques Byrd
Malik Chappell
Jackson Williams
Shemar Jeffries
Will Cannon
Brandon Malone
Braylun Lewis
Alex Johnson
Will Phillips
Heath Gerrald
Luke Gerrald
Jacob Najmabadi
Richie Sadler
Chris Donovan
Jacob Harris
Jaylon Pinson
Josh Samuel
Daley Mackey
J. Burgess

Josh Sullivan

J.L. MANN

35
36
40
41
43
47
49
51
54
55
41
56
58
65
70
73
76
79
80

Pos.
DB
DB
DB
LB
LB
DL
LB
oL
DL
DL
LB
DL
DL
oL
oL
DL
DL/OL
oL
TE

Name

Jonathan Garcia
Izack Ballesteros
Dru Talbert
Damion Griggs
Cam Gray

Tay Whitner
Charlie Evans
Ross Sewell
Chris Cooper
Isaiah Thomas
Damion Brigges
John Nesbit
Urijah Mangum
Evan Rider
Chandler Boskit
Davon Litton
Tyler Miller
Hank Heckman
Ben Reeder

Head Coach: Brian Strickland

SCHEDULE

Aug. 28 vs. Southside, 20-16 L
Sept. 7 vs. Blue Ridge, 27-18 L
Sept. 11 at Hillcrest, 21-14 L

Sept. 25 at Dorman, 49-0 L
Oct. 2 vs. Wade Hampton, 33-6 W
Oct. 9 at Mauldin, 48-14 L
Oct. 16 at Byrnes, 56-7 L

Oct. 23 vs. Riverside

CELGreer.com

Oct. 30 vs. Boiling Springs
Nov. 6 at Spartanburg
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